Series 1500
Electr ic  Exi t  Devices
Von Duprin
Corbin Russwin
Sargent
Yale
Dorma
Hager

QC2 ASSA ElectroLynx® System
QC3 Allegion Connect System
How to Order
1
EXIT DEVICE
2
MODIFICATION #
3
LOCK PART #
4
OPERATING
VOLTAGE
5
OPTIONS
6
QUICK CONNECT
SYSTEM
7
HANDING
RE 1550-MD FULL PART 24VDC AE QC1 LHR
VR NUMBER 24VAC/DC LM QC2 RHR
ME
1560
12VDC QC31570
12VAC/DC1510
1520
Examples:
1
EXIT DEVICE
2
MODIFICATION #
3
LOCK PART #
4
OPERATING
VOLTAGE
5
OPTIONS
6
QUICK CONNECT
SYSTEM
7
HANDING
RE 1550-MD 8800 (SARGENT) LM QC2 RHR
ME 1520 9975 (VON DUPRIN) 12VAC/DC QC3 LHR
VR 1570 7120 (YALE) 24VDC AE QC1 RHR
  3. Lock Part Number
24VDC
24VAC/DC
12VAC/DC
5. Options
AE
Authorized Egress
Monitors the use of the push bar.
The AE Switch can be used to:
• Signal a control console when the push bar
   is depressed
• Activate a door alarm
• Control an electromagnetic lock for egress
• Shunt a door alarm to allow egress
LM
Latch Bolt Monitor
Monitors the full extension of the latch bolt or rods.
LIST PRICE
STD
LIST PRICE
$800
$340